

PRIMARY CONTACT:

Erin Pande, PWS, CFM Project Manager 3S701 West Avenue, Suite 150 Warrenville, IL 60555 P: 630-393-3060 x1041 epande@eraconsultants.com

TABLE OF CONTENTS:

Summary of FeesPage 1Proposal Summary SheetPage 2

COST PROPOSAL FOR:

RFP #21-015 Tinley Creek Streambank Stabilization

PREPARED FOR:

Village of Orland Park 14700 S. Ravinia Ave. Orland Park, IL 60462

DUE:

March 29, 2021 at 11:00 A.M.

WARRENVILLE I CHICAGO I CHAMPAIGN



Summary of Fees

Engineering Resource Associates, Inc. (ERA) is pleased to submit this breakdown of fees to perform the work as described in our proposals.

Engineering Resource Associates, Inc: \$401,022

American Survey & Engineering P.C. (MBE firm): \$18,630

Proposal Total: \$419,652

ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASSOCIATES, INC.

Erin Pande, PWS, CFM Project Manager/Ecological Services Director

WARRENVILLE

3S701 WEST AVENUE, SUITE 150 WARRENVILLE, IL 60555 P 630.393.3060

CHICAGO

10 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA, SUITE 875 CHICAGO, IL 60606 P 312.474.7841

CHAMPAIGN

2416 GALEN DRIVE CHAMPAIGN, IL 61821 P 217.351.6268

WWW.ERACONSULTANTS.COM

PROPOSAL SUMMARY SHEET <u>RFP 21-015</u> <u>Tinley Creek Streambank Stabilization</u>

Business Name:	Engineering Resource Associates, Inc.
Street Address: 3s70	01 West Avenue, Suite 150
City, State, Zip: <u>War</u>	renville, IL 60555
Contact Name: Erin	
Title: Project Manage	ər
Phone: 630-393-30	60 Fax: 630-393-2152
E-Mail address: epa	nde@eraconsultants.com
PROPOSAL TOTAL (On an hourly, not to a	Price Proposal \$\$419,652.00
	AUTHORIZATION & SIGNATURE
Name of Authorized	Signee: John Mayer
Signature of Authorize	ed Signee:///////////////////////////////
Title: Vice Presiden	t Date: 03/24/2021